Ciadlition With A Taist

Weats by the Pound

Tuna Salad $5.89
Egg Salad $5.99
Chicken Salad $6.99
Beef Taco Meat $8.99
Shredded Turkey & Gravy $8.99
Pork Carnita $8.99
Hot Ham $9.99
Ham (Cold Shaved) $9.99
Shredded Chicken Taco Meat $10.99
Turkey (Cold Shaved) $10.99
Shredded Chicken & Gravy $10.99
Shredded Pork & Gravy $10.99
BBQ Shredded Pork $10.99
BBQ Shredded Chicken $10.99
Sloppy Joes $11.99
Salami (Cold Sliced) $13.99
Roast Beef (Cold Shaved) $15.99
Shredded Beef & Gravy $18.99
Beef Tips & Gravy $20.99

BBQ Baby Back Ribs (per rack) $47.99

Tenderloin Call for pricing
Prime Rib Call for pricing
New York Strip Steak Call for pricing
20 Piece Chicken Bucket $30.00

(Baked, Broasted or BBQ)

Potatoes by the Pound

Baked Potato each $1.75
Twice Baked Potato each $2.00
Buttered Noodles $3.59
Gravy $3.99
Parsley Buttered Potatoes $4.29
American Potato Salad $4.99
Cheesy Hash Browns $4.59
German Potato Salad $5.59
Au Gratin Potatoes $4.19
Scalloped Potatoes $4.19
Mashed Potatoes $4.99
Garlic Mashed Potatoes $5.59
Mashed Sweet Potatoes $5.99
Twice Baked Mashed Potatoes  $5.99
Mac & Cheese $5.99
White Cheddar Mac & Cheese $5.99
Stuffing $6.99

Al A Carte

Pricing Subject to Change

Rice by the Pound
Rice Pilaf

Spanish Rice

Wild Rice

Fried Rice

Hot Veagajies by +he Pound
Baked Beans
Sauerkraut

Corn

Buttered Baby Carrots
Green Beans

Green Bean Almondine
Monte Carlo Blend
Roasted Brussel Sprouts
Key West Blend

Fresh Broccoli

Fresh Cauliflower

Fresh Asparagus

Salads by the Pound
Italian Pasta Salad

Greek Pasta Salad

Ranch Pasta Salad

Parm. Peppercorn Pasta
Peas & Cheese Salad
Crunchy Broccoli Salad
Creamy Coleslaw
7-Layer Salad (9x13 pan)

Leafy Salads by the Pound
Tossed Salad

Garden Tossed Salad

Apple Chip Salad

Strawberry Spring Mix

Fruit by the Pound
Creamy Grape Salad
Taffy Apple Salad

Fresh Fruit Salad

$3.99
$4.39
$4.79
$7.99

$3.49
$3.89
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.59
$5.49
$5.59
$5.99
$5.99
$6.49
$8.99

$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$5.99
$6.99
$4.99
$25.00

$7.99
$8.99
$12.99
$12.99

$5.89
$6.59
$8.99

Sandwiches

Made with Meat, Lettuce & Cheese

Wraps $6.75
5” Hoagie $7.25
Bread (white, wheat, Marble Rye) $7.50
Kaiser Bun $7.50
Focaccia $7.50
Ciabattas $7.50
Pretzel Bun $7.75
Croissant $8.50
Gluten Free Bread $8.50
Gluten Free Bun $9.75

Classic Homemade Soups

Cup $3.50 per cup
Bowl $5.00 per bowl
Gallon $30.00 per gallon

Stuffed Green Pepper, Chicken Wild Rice
Broccoli & Cheese, Chicken Tortilla,
Chicken Noodle, Minestrone,

Navy Bean & Ham, Tomato & Basil,
Chicken Dumpling, Split Pea & Ham
Vegetarian Vegetable

Preminm Homemade Sonps

Cup $5.00 per cup
Bowl $7.25 per bowl
Gallon $60.00 per gallon

Cream of Potato w Bacon, Loaded Baked
Potato Soup, White Chicken Chili, Chicken
Enchilada, Grilled Cheesy Tomato,
Roasted Red Pepper & Smoked Gouda,
Clam Chowder, Vegetable Beef Barley,
Southwest Corn Chili, Big K Chili,
Home-Style Chili, Chicken Gumbo,

Our Award Winning Booyah

5.5% sales tax & a service fee will be added to all orders. 4% processing fee will be added to all orders paid
Wwith a credit card. Delivery charae added +o all orders under $225.00 before tax and orders outside a 20-
minute radins. Food prices are based on average portion sizes.

Renardl’s Catering

e 920.432.6116 0 1041 Huron Rd - Green Bay, WI 54311 @ renardscatering@besrefreshments.com @ renardscatering.com
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