Tradition With A Twist



Al A Carte

Pricing Subject to Change

Meats by the Pound		C I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	90		
Tuna Salad	\$5.89	Rice by the Pound		Sandwiches	
Egg Salad	\$5.99	Rice Pilaf	\$3.99		
Chicken Salad	\$6.99	Spanish Rice	\$4.39	Made with Meat, Lettuce & Cheese Wraps \$6.75	
Beef Taco Meat	\$8.99	Wild Rice	\$4.79	Wraps 5" Hoagie	\$6.75 \$7.25
Shredded Turkey & Gravy	\$8.99	Fried Rice	\$7.99	· ·	\$7.25 \$7.50
Pork Carnita	\$8.99			Bread (white, wheat, Marble Rye) Kaiser Bun	\$7.50 \$7.50
Hot Ham	\$9.99	Hot Veggies by the Pour	nd	Focaccia	\$7.50 \$7.50
Ham (Cold Shaved)	\$9.99	Baked Beans	\$3.49	Ciabattas	\$7.50 \$7.50
Shredded Chicken Taco Meat	\$10.99	Sauerkraut	\$3.89	Pretzel Bun	\$7.50 \$7.75
Turkey (Cold Shaved)	\$10.99	Corn	\$3.99	Croissant	\$7.73 \$8.50
Shredded Chicken & Gravy	\$10.99	Buttered Baby Carrots	\$3.99	Gluten Free Bread	\$8.50
Shredded Pork & Gravy	\$10.99	Green Beans	\$3.99	Gluten Free Breau	\$8.30 \$9.75
BBQ Shredded Pork	\$10.99	Green Bean Almondine	\$4.59	Gidtell Free Bull	39.73
BBQ Shredded Chicken	\$10.99	Monte Carlo Blend	\$5.49		
Sloppy Joes	\$11.99	Roasted Brussel Sprouts	\$5.59	Classic Homemade Soups	
Salami (Cold Sliced)	\$13.99	Key West Blend	\$5.99		per cup
Roast Beef (Cold Shaved)	\$15.99	Fresh Broccoli	\$5.99		per bowl
Shredded Beef & Gravy	\$18.99	Fresh Cauliflower	\$6.49	Gallon \$30.00) per gallon
Beef Tips & Gravy	\$20.99	Fresh Asparagus	\$8.99		
BBQ Baby Back Ribs (per rack)	\$47.99			Stuffed Green Pepper, Chicken	
Tenderloin Call for pricing		Salads by the Pound		Broccoli & Cheese, Chicken Tortilla, Chicken Noodle, Minestrone,	
Prime Rib Call for pricing		Italian Pasta Salad \$6.59			
			\$6.59	Navy Bean & Ham, Tomato & Basil,	
20 Piece Chicken Bucket \$30.00		Greek Pasta Salad Ranch Pasta Salad	\$6.59	Chicken Dumpling, Split Pea & Ham	
(Baked, Broasted or BBQ)	700.00	Parm. Peppercorn Pasta	\$6.59	Vegetarian Vegetable	
(=====,		Peas & Cheese Salad	\$5.99		
The base of law blooms and		Crunchy Broccoli Salad	\$6.99	Premium Homemade Sou	PS .
Potatoes by the Pound	4	Creamy Coleslaw	\$4.99		per cup
Baked Potato each	\$1.75	7-Layer Salad (9x13 pan)	\$25.00	Bowl \$7.25	per bowl
Twice Baked Potato each	\$2.00	/ Layer Salaa (SX13 pari)	723.00	Gallon \$60.00) per gallon
Buttered Noodles	\$3.59	Las C. Calada las Mas G.			
Gravy \$3.99		Leafy Salads by the Pound		Cream of Potato w Bacon, Loaded Baked	
Parsley Buttered Potatoes	\$4.29	Tossed Salad	\$7.99	Potato Soup, White Chicken Chili, Chicken	
American Potato Salad	\$4.99	Garden Tossed Salad	\$8.99	Enchilada, Grilled Cheesy Tomato,	
Cheesy Hash Browns	\$4.59	Apple Chip Salad	\$12.99	Roasted Red Pepper & Smoked Gouda,	
German Potato Salad	\$5.59	Strawberry Spring Mix	\$12.99	Clam Chowder, Vegetable Beef Barley,	
Au Gratin Potatoes	\$4.19		Southwest Corn Chili, Big K Chi		
Scalloped Potatoes \$4.19		Fruit by the Pound		Home-Style Chili, Chicken Gumbo,	
Mashed Potatoes	\$4.99	Creamy Grape Salad	\$5.89	Our Award Winning Booyah	
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$5.59	Taffy Apple Salad	\$6.59		
Mashed Sweet Potatoes	\$5.99	Fresh Fruit Salad	\$8.99		
Twice Baked Mashed Potatoes	\$5.99	CCO salas hay a a samisa faa wii	الممالية علاما الممالية	ans 100 manageina Caamillaa addad ba all	undanc = aid

5.5% sales tax & a service fee will be added to all orders. 4% processing fee will be added to all orders paid with a credit card. Delivery charge added to all orders under \$225.00 before tax and orders outside a 30minute radius. Food prices are based on average portion sizes.



\$5.99

\$5.99

\$6.99



White Cheddar Mac & Cheese

Mac & Cheese

Stuffing









